Modified 2 Wheel Drive

Driver Name
1 Ray Miller
2 Timothy Fitzsimmons
3 Danny Hubert
4 Richard Morris
5 Andrew Sprock
7 Brad Meierotto
8 Andrew Sprock

Washington,MO
Friday, August 9, 2024

City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Whitewright TX Another Bad Decision

Macon MO Country Heat 1925 Ford T Bucket
Bowling Green A Sundance Kid

Neosho MO BUFFALO'S CHIPS

Vandalia MO  Sprock Farms

West Point IA° Born to Boogie

Vandalia MO Max'M Ride

Distance
329.96
322.73
314.09
313.05
304.69
303.33
302.63

Points
28

26

0

25

0

23

0



Modified

Driver Name
1 Craig Ulmer
2 Wayne Longnecker
3 Vern Huser
4 Russell Phipps
5 Scott Bracken

Washington,MO
Friday, August 9, 2024

City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description

Larchwood IA  Sweet Pain 3 - Chevy's
Cambridge IA  River Rat Rolls Royce Griffen
Ankeny 1A Say Goodbye

Kane IL Hush Money

Pleasant Hill MC The Outlaw

Distance
323.51
317.65
310.66
279.03
269.56

Points
28

26

25

0

24



Beggs OK #1
Friday, May 29, 2015

Non-Aspirated 2 Wheel Drive

Driver Name City / State Vehicle Name



Vehicle Description Distance Points



Washington,MO
Friday, August 9, 2024

Pro Stock Tractors

Driver Name City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description Distance Points
1 Kyle Carstens Parker KS Lotta Green 1996 Chev 3500 323.52 28
2 Cody Yarick Rich Hill MO Gone JD 4520 323.33 26
3 Jim Brackett Richland MO  Hillbilly Express IH 1566 319.84 25
4 Rodney Davison Cosby MO Red Iron 1066 International 313.26 24

5 Gregg Jager Hazard NE Wampuscat 300.58 23



Pro Stock Semi

Driver Name
1 Brent Roberts
2 Richard Darr
3 Richard Darr
4 Joe Baehr
5 Monty Craigmyle

Washington,MO
Friday, August 9, 2024

City / State Vehicle Name
Hopkins MO Black On Track
Brighton IL One Bad Binder

Brighton IL Instigator
Wright City MO What a way to go
Limitless

Vehicle Description

Distance
372.74
350.45
326.83

297.2
112.81

Points
28

26

25

0

0



